Soielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:01Uhr

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

N 5 - 2. Klasse Sidliches Waldviertel/\Wachau 20%_?I[23
Inrunde
12.08.2022 20:00Uhr G Sallingberg / Ottenschlag - Martinsberg 2:0
21.08.2022 17:00Uhr Martinsberg - Krumau 1:1
26.10.2022 15:30Uhr Emmersdorf - Martinsberg 4:2
03.09.2022 16:30Uhr Martinsberg - Albrechtsberg 1:7
10.09.2022 19:30Uhr Kirchschlag / Waldv. - Martinsberg 1:2
25.09.2022 16:00Uhr Martinsberg - Drof3 i
30.09.2022 20:00Uhr Leiben - Martinsberg 1:2
08.10.2022 15:30Uhr Martinsberg - Weiten 2:2
15.10.2022 15:30Uhr Jauerling - Martinsberg 1:0
22.10.2022 15:00Uhr Martinsberg - Gutenbrunn 0:1
30.10.2022 14:00Uhr Pdggstall - Martinsberg 4:2
06.11.2022 14:00Uhr Martinsberg - Lichtenau 3:1

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:01Uhr

N 5 - 2. Klasse Sudliches Waldviertel/\WWachau 202&(]%%unde

26.03.2023
02.04.2023
09.04.2023
16.04.2023
23.04.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
21.05.2023
28.05.2023
04.06.2023
11.06.2023
18.06.2023

16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Martinsberg
Krumau
Martinsberg
Albrechtsberg
Martinsberg
DrofR3
Martinsberg
Weiten
Martinsberg
Gutenbrunn
Martinsberg
Lichtenau

G Sallingberg / Ottenschlag
Martinsberg
Emmersdorf
Martinsberg
Kirchschlag / Waldv.
Martinsberg

Leiben

Martinsberg
Jauerling
Martinsberg
Poggstall
Martinsberg

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



