

***N 5 - 2. Klasse Südliches Waldviertel/Wachau 2022/23
Hinrunde***

12.08.2022	20:00Uhr	<i>SG Sallingberg / Ottenschlag</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	2 : 0
21.08.2022	17:00Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>Krumau</i>	1 : 1
26.10.2022	15:30Uhr	<i>Emmersdorf</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	4 : 2
03.09.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>Albrechtsberg</i>	1 : 7
10.09.2022	19:30Uhr	<i>Kirchschlag / Waldv.</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	1 : 2
25.09.2022	16:00Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>Droß</i>	- : -
30.09.2022	20:00Uhr	<i>Leiben</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	1 : 2
08.10.2022	15:30Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>Weiten</i>	2 : 2
15.10.2022	15:30Uhr	<i>Jauerling</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	1 : 0
22.10.2022	15:00Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>Gutenbrunn</i>	0 : 1
30.10.2022	14:00Uhr	<i>Pöggstall</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	4 : 2
06.11.2022	14:00Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>Lichtenau</i>	3 : 1

*N 5 - 2. Klasse Südliches Waldviertel/Wachau 2022/23
Rückrunde*

26.03.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>SG Sallingberg / Ottenschlag</i>	_ : _
02.04.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Krumau</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	_ : _
09.04.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>Emmersdorf</i>	_ : _
16.04.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Albrechtsberg</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	_ : _
23.04.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>Kirchschlag / Waldv.</i>	_ : _
07.05.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Droß</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	_ : _
14.05.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>Leiben</i>	_ : _
21.05.2023	17:00Uhr	<i>Weiten</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	_ : _
28.05.2023	17:00Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>Jauerling</i>	_ : _
04.06.2023	17:30Uhr	<i>Gutenbrunn</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	_ : _
11.06.2023	17:30Uhr	<i>Martinsberg</i>	- <i>Pöggstall</i>	_ : _
18.06.2023	17:30Uhr	<i>Lichtenau</i>	- <i>Martinsberg</i>	_ : _